TJL...Series
DN15~DN50
TJF...Series
DN50~DN500
Rev.C
Static Balancing Valve
  Digital Handwheel
Accurate scale on digital handwheel

10,valve core and stem are high-
quality stainless steel, which has
excellent corrosion resistance which
greatly extend the lifetime of valve.
Tiger Controls Equipment Co., Ltd.                                                                                                                                                                  1
Features Introduction
Valve Body Type
PN16
Type
PN25
Caliber [in.]   DN
[mm] Kvs [m3/h]
Female
threaded
TJL15-T TJL15-T-PN25 1/2"          15 5.8
TJL20-T TJL20-T-PN25 3/4"          20 8.0
TJL25-T TJL25-T-PN25 1"             25 11
TJL32-T TJL32-T-PN25 1 1/4"       32 17
TJL40-T TJL40-T-PN25 1 1/2"       40 25
TJL50-T TJL50-T-PN25 2"             50 34
Valve Body Type
PN16
Type
PN25
Caliber [in.]   DN
[mm] Kvs [m3/h]
Flanged
TJF50-T TJF50-T-PN25 2"             50 55
TJF65-T TJF65-T-PN25 2 1/2"       65 107
TJF80-T TJF80-T-PN25 3"             80 145
TJF100-T TJF100-T-PN25   4"            100 259
TJF125-T TJF125-T-PN25   5"           125 430
TJF150-T TJF150-T-PN25   6"           150 647
TJF200-T TJF200-T-PN25   8"            200 1085
TJF250-T TJF250-T-PN25  10"           250 1630
TJF300-T TJF300-T-PN25  12"           300 2495
TJF350-T TJF350-T-PN25  14"           350 3229
TJF400-T TJF400-T-PN25  16"           400 4850
TJF450-T TJF450-T-PN25  18"           450 6305
TJF500-T TJF500-T-PN25  20"           500 8200
M
edium
 Tem
p. -10~150℃